1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:20 pm

2:30 pm

2:40 pm

2:50 pm

2:55 pm

Miami-Dade County \_/

Advisory Committee Meeting

Tuesday, December 5, 2017
1:00 - 3:00 pm

AARP Florida
3750 NW 87th Avenue, Suite 650, Doral, FL 33178
Dial In Option: 305-330-4986, PIN: 28369

AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions

Age-Friendly Network Steps Update
e Survey
e Action Plan
e Older Adult Involvement
e Renaming of Committee to Technical Advisory Committee

Age-Friendly Action Plan
e Review Updates, Indicators, & Domains
e Review by Domain — Identify Partners, Priorities & Opportunities
e  Workgroups & Next Steps

WHO Decade of Healthy Aging

Partner Updates & Announcements
¢ Miami-Dade Age-Friendly Municipalities
e Advisory Committee Partner Announcements

Get Involved
e Join a Workgroup/Sub-Committee
e Share your Projects, Events and Updates
e Help us with Sharing Age-Friendly Information

Closing
e Next Advisory Committee Meeting
o Tuesday, March 6, 2018, 1-3 pm
o Stephen P. Clark Center, 111 Northwest 1st Street, Miami, FL 33128
o Conference Room 29A (29" Floor)



