

Advisory Committee Meeting

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 1:00 - 3:00 pm

AARP Florida 3750 NW 87th Avenue, Suite 650, Doral, FL 33178 Dial In Option: 305-330-4986, PIN: 28369

AGENDA

1:00 pm	Welcome & Introductions
1:10 pm	Age-Friendly Network Steps Update
1:20 pm	 Age-Friendly Action Plan Review Updates, Indicators, & Domains Review by Domain – Identify Partners, Priorities & Opportunities Workgroups & Next Steps
2:30 pm	WHO Decade of Healthy Aging
2:40 pm	 Partner Updates & Announcements Miami-Dade Age-Friendly Municipalities Advisory Committee Partner Announcements
2:50 pm	 Get Involved Join a Workgroup/Sub-Committee Share your Projects, Events and Updates

2:55 pm **Closing**

- Next Advisory Committee Meeting
 - o Tuesday, March 6, 2018, 1-3 pm

Help us with Sharing Age-Friendly Information

- o Stephen P. Clark Center, 111 Northwest 1st Street, Miami, FL 33128
- o Conference Room 29A (29th Floor)